Grant Applications Awarded 2022-2023 (Tranche 1)

Grants Grants
Previous applicants Requested | Awarded | Comments
2022/2023 | 2022/2023
1 Eﬁg’:j&”ﬁgg&rab Lane (Railway £60 £60 | Awarded
2 Biggleswade First Aid Club £380 £380 | Awarded
3 Biggleswade Sports £400 £400 | Awarded
. E?)rml\gzrrl;l'o Talk Community Interest £500 £0 | Refused
5 Carers in Bedfordshire £600 £600 | Awarded
Biggleswade ATC Squadron (Royal
6 Air Force Air Cadets) £876 £876 | Awarded
7 g?gegll?ag\)//vﬂ dBer'ngnlgig'on £750 £0 | Defer to next round
8 Ivel Sprinter £500 £500 | Awarded
Sub Total £4,066 £2,816
Grants Grants
Requested | Awarded
New Applications 2022/2023 2022/2023 | 2022/2023 | Comments
1 Country Days Ltd £1,000 £0 | Refused
2 Autism Bedfordshire £2,000 £500 | Awarded
3 Music 24 £2,000 £500 | Awarded
. ;?gegz ansh of I Q £450 £200 | Awarded
5 Biggleswade Living Streets £1,000 £500 | Awarded
6 Wellbeing in Biggleswade £900 £450 | Awarded
7 Biggleswade Arts Collective CIC £2,000 £2,000 | Awarded
8 Biggleswade Community Garden £2,000 £0 | Defer to next round
9 Vibrance-Sound Experience £500 £0 | Refused
Recommended to Council -
10 | NHS Trust First Responders £2,560 £2,560 | Restricted use to
Biggleswade
Sub Total £14,410 £6,710
Overall Total £18,476 £9,526
Grant Budget £32,767
4261 - Community Agent £12,000
Budget Available £20,767
Approved or Recommended for
Approval 1st Tranche F&GP £9,526
06092022
Balance for 2nd Tranche of Grants £11,241

36




